NAME TYPE cary STATE PRODUCT SQ.FT Infill CONTACT PHONE SPORT FIELD AGE

Alexandria Renew Base Military Alexandria VA Base Only Davin Norton 866-703-4004 Multi 2015

Ridge View High School Public School Columbia sC Legion41 94,500 Billy Petoskey 803-600-4430 Multi 2015

Waccamaw District Park Public School Ash NC Legion 41 2,218 Jimmy Bell 910-287-6688 Multi 2015 jimmybell@Immclamb.com

Clemson University Beach - Renovate Rec Field College Seneca Ne Legion 41 123,000 Al Cope Multi 2015 cope2@clemson.edu

Clover Memorial Stadium Public School Clover sc Legion411.5 96,200 J. Kelly Clayton 803-396-1700 Multi 2015 kclayton@ccorpusa.com

North Augusta High School Public School N. Augusta sC Legion 46 109,000 JeffReynolds 803-641-1401 Multi 2015 jreynolds@hgreynolds.net

Cannon School Private School Concord NC Legion46 2.25 76,000 Patrick Moyer, PhD  704-721-7181 Multi 2015

Episcopal Day School Private School Augusta GA Momentum 41 17,000 Branan Ruffin 706-733-2800 Multi 2015

Sheffield High School Renovation Public School Sheffield NC Momentum 41 6,800 RobbieKing 256-386-0422 Multi 2015 reking@kingassoc.net

Radford University College Radford VA Momentum 51 192,600 Ken Graham 540-342-6758 Multi 2015 kgraham@mbcontractors.com

C.M. Herndon Park Soccer Field Parks & Rec Durham NC PowerBlade 2.0 99,000 Rod Florence 919-560-4197 Soccer 2015

Hedrick Stadium Improvements Military Fort Bragg NC PowerBlade 2.0 114,000 Dube Putz 919-620-7711 Multi 2015 jdputz@divmec.com

Pine Lake Preparatory Athletic Complex Charter School Mooresville NC Powerblade Bolt 90,000 ChrisTerrell 704-677-9229 Multi 2015 cterrill@pinelakeprep.org

Fort Lee- AIT Barracks Phase Il Military Fort Lee VA Powerblade HP 2.0 57,588 DaleKraybill 804-743-4615 Multi 2015 dale@purcellconstruction.com
Mayport NS Military Jacksonville FL Powerblade HP 2.25 88,000 Sue Vingris 904-806-7168 Multi 2015 suev@cdeco.com

Coastal Carolina University College Conway Ne Powerblade SD 2.5 360z 109,182 Mark Avant 843-349-2152 Multi 2015 avant@coastal.edu

MCAS Cherry Point Rifle Range Military Cherry Point NC Elevate 58 10,000 Prentice Uzzell 919-988-0338 Rifle Range 2016 prenticeu@danddcc.com

Davie Park Turf Replacement Parks & Rec Charlotte NC Maxplay WearMaxx 44 90,500 Bob Reardon Multi 2016 Robert.Reardon@mecklenburgcountync.gov
Seminole County Sports Complex Parks & Rec Sanford FL Momentum 34 HHHHHHEH Matt Gruetter Multi 2016 matt.gruetter@shawinc.com

Matthews Sportsplex (Meck County) Parks & Rec Matthews NC Momentum 41 445,000 Greg Clemmer Multi 2016 Gregory.Clemmer@mecklenburgcountync.gov
Mooresville High School Baseball Renovation Public School Mooresville NC Momentum 41 39,600 David Martin 704-658-2632 Baseball 2016 dmartin@mgsd.k12.nc.us

Rock Hill Schools Public High School Rock Hill SsC Momentum 41 27,000 J M Cope, Inc 803-981-5019 Multi 2016

Brevard College College Brevard NC PowerBlade 2.0 98,000 Juan Mascaro 828-884-8108 Multi 2016 mascarjc@brevard.edu

Hercules Infield Upgrade Military Fort Bragg NC PowerBlade 2.0 96,000 Dube Putz 919-620-7711 Multi 2016 jdputz@divmec.com

AIT Barracks Phase Il Turf Military Fort Eustis VA PowerBlade 2.0 151,730 DaleKraybill 804-743-4615 Multi 2016 dale@purcellconstruction.com

UNCW Baseball Batting Cages College Wilmington NC Victory 4,950 Tom McCarley 910-962-7229 Baseball 2016

Eglin Airforce Base Military Egin AFB FL Base Only 78,500 Tommy Roach 678-483-6913 Football 2017 troachasc@gmail.com

Spring Valley High School Stadium Public School Columbia sC Legion HP 2.0 5,847 Billy Petoskey 803-600-4435 Football 2017 bpetoske@richland2.org

McDowell High School Public School Marion NC Legion HP 2.0 103,046 Mark Garrett 828-652-4535 Football 2017 mark.garrett@mcdowell.k12.nc.us
East Henderson High School Public School Flat Rock NC Legion HP 2.25 97,832 Marcus Jones 828-699-9276 Football 2017 j I | org
North Henderson High School Public School Hendersonville NC Legion HP 2.25 109,000 Marcus Jones 828-699-9276 Football 2017 j h org
West Henderson High School Public School Hendersonville  NC Legion HP 2.25 113,070 Marcus Jones 828-699-9276 Football 2017 majones@hendersoncountync.org
Kannapolis Middle School Public School Kannapolis NC Maxplay Supreme Synthetic 3,390 sbr David Pofahl 704-329-8000 2017 dpofahl@edisonfoard.com

Camp Mackall Military Fort Bragg NC MOHP 2.25 7,500 Brett Sanborn 706-575-1629 TurfField 2017 brett@eamonchase.com

East Rutherford High School Public School Bostic NC Momentum 41 32,000 Bobby Reynolds 828-748-0074 Baseball 2017 breynold@rcsnc.org

Mooresville HS Softball Field Conversion Public School Mooresville NC Momentum 41 1.50 866 sbr Stephen Mauney Softball 2017 smauney@mgsd.k12.nc.us

Revolution Park Parks & Rec Charlotte NC Momentum HP 2.0 74,581 Greg Clemmer 980-722-2339 Football 2017 Gregory.Clemmer@mecklenburgcountync.gov
Gillette High School Public School Wilson NC Momentum HP 2.0 207,850 sbr Craig Taylor 252-243-4462 2 Soccer/Baseball 2017 Craig@pltconstruction.com

Cherokee High School Public School Cherokee NC Sportexe Legion 99,194 Scott Cook 828-252-5388 Football 2017 scook@cdcgo.com

Ft Eustis 14-083 Military VA 2017

VATech College Virginia Beach VA Smm foam pad 16,644 Jason Grayson 610-350-6891 College 2018 jgrayson@millerflooring.com

Coker College College Hartsville Ne Base Only 96520 Lou Warner 615-430-6664 2018 lou@warnersathletic.com

DOWD YMCA Public Charlotte NC ET-BCM with 3mm foam backing 9,041 sbr Katie Dixon 704-295-4784 TurfField 2018 KDixon@balfourbeattyus.com

Sullivan Public School Rock Hill sC Legion HP 2.0 723 sbr Melissa Milam 704-435-3206 Amphitheater 2018 mabailes@beamconstruction.com
Clemson Snow Beach College Seneca Ne Legion HP 2.0 140800 hydrochill ~ Matthew Vissage 864-277-0060 2018 vissage@shermanconstruction.com
Woodland High School Public School Dorchester sC Legion HP 2.0 76,500 hydrochill  MorrisRavenell 843-636-4038 2018 mravenell@dd4.k12.sc.us

Asheville High School Public School Asheville NC Legion HP 2.25 93082 sbhr Travis Penley 980.297.2699 2018 travis.penley@barringerconstruction.com
ElonTurfReplacement Public Charlotte NC MOHP 2.0 198,900 sbr James Rainey 980-314-1043 TurfField 2018 james.rainey@mecklenburgcountync.gov
Mebane Community Public Mebane NC MOHP2.0 220,000 geofill Mitch Helmink 919-582-3588 Soccer 2018 mitch.helmink@fredsmithcompany.net
Orange County Sportsplex Public Hillsborough NC MOHP 2.25 20,200 sbr Evia Nelson 919-583-1267 TurfField 2018 enelson@taloving.com

Cherry Point Military Havelock NC Momentum 2.25 154500 sbr Willie Styron TurfField 2018

Mooresville High School Public School Mooresville Nnc  Momentum 2.25 79,170 sbr David Martin 704-658-2632 TurfField 2018 dmartin@mgsd.k12.nc.us

Ft Benning Training Tower Military Ft Benning GA Momentum HP 2.5 18,502 sbr Jonathan Price 706-527-1870 TurfField 2018 jonathon.m.price2.ctr@mail.mil

Mtn. Island Charter - Multi purpose field Charter School Lincolnton NC PowerBlade 2.0 11,000 sbr R.). Leeper 704-309-8150 Playground 2018 tyrone@leeperconstruction.com
Charlotte Latin Private School Charlotte NC Shaw Sports Legion HP 2.0 85,050 sbr David Gatoux 704-846-1100 School 2018 dgatoux@charlottelatin.org

Pinewood Christian Academy Private School Bellville GA Ultra Turf 3,450 Keith Wasson 706.876.5579 Golf Putting Range 2018 kwasson196@gmail.com

Ann Marie Paxton MA Al Sport Ultra 87500 sbr David K. Breen 508-849-3416 TurfField 2019 dbreen@annamaria.edu

Henry Downes Brookline MA  All Sport Ultra 92400 geofill Todd Heimlich 781-938-8988 TurfField 2019 heimlichlandscaping@gmail.com
Springfield College College Springfield MA  All Sport Ultra2.0 209255 Chill Fill AmandaSantaniello 413-377-6164 TurfField 2019 amandas@mountainviewinc.com
Marlbororgh High School Public School Marlborough MA  All Sport Ultra2.25 79328 sbr Matthew Maiato 508-823-6699 Ext 110 Softball 2019 i greenacresland: net
Harry Downes Public Brookline MA AllSport Ultra 92400 sbr Todd Heimlich 781-838-0482 TurfField 2019 heimlichlandscaping@gmail.com

N Kingstown North Kingstown RI App Sport Ultra 99964 brock fill Arthur Scothon 401-602-3436 Soccer 2019 ascothon@digregoriocorp.com
Blackman High School Murfreesboro N Base Only Leslie Justus 2019

Barton College College Wilson NC Base Only Todd Wilkinson 252-399-6552 Football 2019 twilkinson@barton.edu

Raleigh Ortho Public Raleigh NC Challenger 1240 2019

POTFF Military Ft Bragg NC Elevate 58 11208 sbr Troy Taylor 910-237-0102 TurfField 2019 troy.taylor@greenstatelandscaping.com
Whittemore Elementary Waltham MA ELRTXP DuraPlay Arena Elite Plus 5950 sbr Matthew Maiato 508-823-6699 Ext 110 Soccer 2019 mmaiato@greenacreslandscape.net
Benedict College College Columbia Ne Iron Turf 90370 sbr Todd Foster 757-955-5365 Football/Soccer 2019 'todd.foster@benedict.edu’

Kings Mountian Public Kings Mountain  NC Iron Turf 99580 shr David Brinkley 704-236-8640 Football 2019 david@brinkleyfinancialgroup.com



Tower Public Marblehead MA Iron Turf 63396.7 brockfill Jamie Warren 978-430-5325 TurfField 2019 jwarren@quirkcorp.com

Tower School Marblehead MA Iron Turf 58400 brockfill Jamie Warren 978-430-5325 TurfField 2019 jwarren@quirkcorp.com

Phillip O Berry Academy High School Charlotte NC Legion HP 2.0 77490 SBR Lynda Scott 704-233-0488 TurfField 2019 lynda@hosscontracting.com

John Paul Il Private Greenville NC Legion HP 2.0 98010 sbr Eddie White 252-917-3070 Football 2019 whiteconstructionanddesign@gmail.com
Henrico Public Richmond VA Legion HP 2.0 73522 sbr Justin Cornwell 804.237.1843 2019 JCornwell@daa.com

Spartanburg High School Public Spartanburg sC Legion HP 2.0 95040 ecofill Donald Beres 803-429-1087 Football 2019 dberes@mbkahn.com

Cabarrus County Schools Public Concord NC Legion HP 2.25 90000 t-cool Brian Cone 704-792-5072 2019 brian.cone@cabarrus.k12.nc.us
Community School of Davidson School Davidson NC Legion HP 2.25 104054 sbr Jamie Yoxheimer 704-756-4635 2019 Jamie@JDGoodrum.com
Community School Davidson AUX Public Huntersville NC Legion HP 2.25 84590 shr Jamie Yoxheimer 704-756-4635 baseball 2019 Jamie@JDGoodrum.com

St Lucia Public St. Lucia na Legion Pro 2.0 285000 t-cool Don Lockerbie 305-335-7172 soccer, cricket 2019 dlockerbie@parkerinternational.com
Strikers Soccer Complex Public Indian Trail NC MAXPLAY 55200 sbr Andrew Steedman 704-562-4777 Soccer 2019 asteedman@strikerssoccer.com
Camp Lejeune-Intramural Military Jacksonville NC MAXPLAY 1.8 65625 tpe Anthony D French 910-545-9721 Football 2019 Anthony.French@usmc-mccs.org
Camp Lejeune-ILive Military Jacksonville NC MAXPLAY 1.8 102000 tpe Anthony D French 910-545-9721 Football 2019 Anthony.French@usmc-mccs.org
Camp Lejeune-Mcas Military Jacksonville NC MAXPLAY 1.8 77000 tpe Anthony D French 910-545-9721 Football 2019 Anthony.French@usmc-mccs.org
Massachusetts Public MA Maxplay 2.0 400,000 sbr pending 2019

Avon HS Avon MA misc lot 97595 envirofill Grace Tiezzi 860-409-4377 Turf Field 2019 gtiezzi@avonct. gov

Auburn Unversity College Auburn AL MOHP 2.0 584040 sbr Steve Clemmons 334-748-8869 Multi 2019 SClemmons@baileyharris.com
Charlotte Catholic High School Private School Charlotte NC MOHP 2.0 16425 sbr Jim Smith 704-361-1396 Football 2019 jim@redclayindustries.com
Harrisburg Park Public Charlotte NC MOHP 2.0 180000 sbr Todd Hocomb 980-314-2537 2019 Todd.Holcomb@mecklenburgcountync.gov
Chestnut Square Park Public Indian Trail NC MOHP 2.0 96877 sbr Dalton Pierce 704-821-5401 Football 2019 dtp@indiantrail.org

AL Brown High School Public School Kannapolis NC MOHP 2.0 95925 shr Will Crabtree 704-791-6231 Football 2019 will.crabtree@kcs.k12.nc.us
Crossfit77 Fitness Mooresville NC MOHP 2.0 48060 sbr Bryce Gray 704-929-0998 Soccer 2019

Mountain Island Charter SB/BB Charter School Mt Holly NC MOHP 2.0 152126 sbr Ross Westall 704-334-3223 softball/baseball 2019 ross@leeperconstruction.com
WCWAA Parks & Rec Weddington NC MOHP 2.0 144648 sbr Chrisitne Robertson  704-516-8467 soccer 2019 wcwaatreasurer@gmail.com

Lake Wylie Recreation soccer/baseball Public Fortmill Ne MOHP 2.20 sbr Joey Ham 704-895-8842 soccer/baseball 2019 joey@jdgoodrum.com

Mountain Island FB/Track Charter School Mt Holly NC MOHP 2.25 98270 sbr Ross Westall 980-722-9527 football/track 2019 ross@leeperconstruction.com
Fairfield Central High School Public School Winnsboro sC MOHP 2.25 82005 shr Greg Twitty 803-379-6787 Football 2019 gtwitty@fairfieldl.org

Soccer City Public Cincinnati OH Soccer Boards Jeff Oberjohann 513-616-4622 Soccer 2019 jeffo@indoorsoccercity.com
Christopher Newport University College Newport News VA Spike Zone Pro 1.75 99450 sbr Janario Henley 757-652-1103 Multi 2019 janario.henley@whiting-turner.com
Alves Marlborough MA  All Sport Ultra 6750 sbr Tiago Alves 508-202-3864 2020 tiagobruno@icloud.com

Foxcroft Academy Fieldhouse Dover Foxcroft ME DPRP 69000 sbr Arnold Shorey 207-564-8351 2020

Weathervane Weymouth MA Driving Range Turf 101000 Steve McCarthy NY Red Bulls Golf Putting Range 2020 steve@jfpriceco.com

Cornelia Warren Park Waltham MA Envy Golf & Lawn, Iron Turf 15000 Joe Cataldo 978-486-4331 Putting Green 2020 jcataldo@mjcataldo.com
McNaulty Construction Framingham MA EnvyGolf Short Game John McNulty 508-962-7360 Golf Putting Range 2020

Jet Fitness Private Mooresville NC GEOGREEN Filed/Lime 2.0 Pile 11050 sbr Michael Mock 704-201-0894 Turf 2020

Blythewood High School Public Columbia sC Iron Turf 109200 t-cool John Clayton 803-736-3774 Football/soccerunified lacrosse 2020 clayton@richland2.org

Northeast High School Public Columbia sc Iron Turf 77900 t-cool John Clayton 803-736-3774 Football/soccerunified lacrosse 2020 clayton@richland2.org

Spring Valley High School Stadium Columbia sC Iron Turf 79695 t-cool John Clayton 803-736-3774 Football/soccerunified lacrosse 2020 clayton@richland2.org

Henry Fork Parks & Rec Hickory NC Iron Turf 93100 t-cool Mark Seaman 828-514-2941 Turf Field 2020 mseaman@hickorync.gov

Mars Hill College Mars Hill NC Iron Turf 89600 sbr Rick Baker 828-689-1373 Football 2020 rbaker@mhu.edu

Moses Brown Providence RI Iron Turf 78280 sbr Arthur Eddy 401-383-4950 Football/soccer 2020 aeddy@traversela.com

Western Carolina University College Cullowhee NC Iron Turf 75345 sbr Rick Fulton 828-227-2105 Football 2020 rwfulton@email.wcu.edu
Westwood High School Columbia sc Iron Turf 109200 t-cool John Clayton 803-736-3774 Football/soccerunified lacrosse 2020 clayton@richland2.org
Winchester Community Park Winchester MA Iron Turf2.0 60070 sbr Ben Paul 617-821-7281 TurfField 2020 bpaul@securerecord.com
Charleston County School District Public School Charleston sC Legion 2.0 87630 brockfill Bryan Ferris 912-222-0809 Football 2020 bryan.ferris@jedunn.com

Cox Mill High School Public School Concord NC Legion HP 2.0 90383 t-cool Rodney D Harris 704-920-2107 Football/soccerunified lacrosse 2020 rdharris@cabarruscounty.us

JM Robinson High School Public School Concord NC Legion HP 2.0 90383 t-cool Rodney D Harris 704-920-2107 Football/soccerunified lacrosse 2020 rdharris@cabarruscounty.us
Beaufort High School Public School Beaufort sC Legion HP 2.25 93500 t-cool Todd McElveen 843-225-6191 Football/soocer 2020 tmcelveen@thompsonturner.com
Whale Branch High School Public School Seabrook sc Legion HP 2.25 93100 t-cool Todd McElveen 843-225-6191 Football/soccer 2020 tmcelveen@thompsonturner.com
Carver Middle School Public School Spartanburg sC Legion HP 2.25 103,435 sbr Heath Bowen 864-431-7352 Football 2020 heath@dunbarconstruction.net
Corvian Field Charlotte NC Maxplay 2.25 100340 sbr Thomas Fiorio 704-999-5232 Football 2020 thomas.fiorio@barringerconstruction.com
West Cabarrus High School Public School Concord NC Momentum 2.25 77503 t-cool Brian Cone 704-260-5654 Football/soccer 2020 brian.cone@cabarrus.k12.nc.us
Eastway Rec Parks & Rec Charlotte NC Momentum HP 2.0 90000 brock fill Alicia Vaccaro 704-332-0900 Soccer 2020 avaccaro@Edificelnc.com

Ft Benning RSTC COF Ft Benning GA Momentum HP 2.5 13,550 sbr Brant Blackburn 910-436-3338x 104 TurfField 2020 b.blackburn@trendinc.biz

West Cabarrus Aux Public School Concord NC Momentum HP 2.5 75600 t-cool Brian Cone 704-260-5654 Football 2020 brian.cone@cabarrus.k12.nc.us
John Simon Sudbury MA Mono/poly slit 4700 John Simon 508-498-5690 TurfField 2020 jsim12@outlook.com

Brevard College College Brevard NC Powerblade Pro 2.0 7125 sbr Juan Mascaro 828-884-8219 TurfField 2020 mascarjc@brevard.edu

Ledyard HS Ledyard cT Prosport Ultra 2.0 89648 sbr Stephanie Donovan  203-264-8656 Football/soccer 2020 sdonovan@histoneson.com
Hartford HS Hartford cT Al Sport Pro 2.0 118467 sbr Joseph A Calafiore 860-296-8025 2021

East Providence HS Field 2 East Providence Rl All Sport XPS 2.0 148360 sbr Mike Lavallee 401-232-5550 Football/Soccer/Field Hockey 2021 mike@digregoriocorp.com

East Providence HS Field 3 East Providence Rl All Sport XPS 2.0 91570 sbr Mike Lavallee 401-232-5550 2021 mike@digregoriocorp.com

Farber Field Parks & Rec Worcester MA  Allsport Diamond 2.5 500z 81400 sbr Phil Graves 508--517-1318 Soccer/ Lacrosse 2021 pgraves@mjcataldo.com

Ft Bragg HPMT Military Ft Bragg NC AlISPORT Ultra 2.0 sbr J. Dube Putz 910-237-0251 2021 dube@dcr-services.com
Hampshire Hills Milford NH AllSport Ultra 2.0 56267 sbr Tom Sapienza 603-673-7123 Soccer/lacrosse/softball 2021 tsapienza@hampshirehills.com
American Legion Memorial Stadium Charlotte NC AllSport XPS2.25 112042 brockfill Ryan Lefebvre 704-332-0900 Football 2021 rlefebvre@Edificelnc.com

Seacoast Epping RI AllSport XPS2.0 341282 sbr Paul Willis 603-758-7111 SOCCER 2021 pwillis@seacoastunited.com
Catawba College Newman Field College Salisbury NC B1K Natural 114700 sbr Shawn Berting 704-621-8920 Baseball 2021 sberting@edificeinc.com
Rochester Xerox Building Courtyard Rochester NY ELBP 2685 Jamie Hammond Courtyard 2021

Baxter Vet Tega Cay SC Envy Pet 5200 t-cool /sand Vet School 2021

WCWAA Parks & Rec Charlotte NC GeoGreen 500z XPS 70230 sbr George Sella 704-309-7642 Multi 2021 George.Sella@wcwaasoccer.org

Farber Field Worcester MA Iron Turf 81400 sbr Phil Graves 508-517-1318 Soccer /Lacrosse 2021 pgraves@mjcataldo.com
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